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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Marketing D.m.nmna.mi

0

wna:n..mnmn Date:

Item number

250735
250733
250734
250732

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

2023-12-18

~ Description

AVION SILVER 6x750ml 43% 607.0300
Avion Reposado 6x750ml 40% 607.0300
Avion Cristalino 4x750ml 40% 2791.9000
Avion Reserva 44 4x750ml 40% 2791.9000

arkingbetals

ABSA
*Exx%%7300
632005

Customer PO:

Consignee:
Marketing Department
0

Buyer's VAT:

26721 XO SDGE Sky Villa P

L UM | . aty |
EA 1.00
EA 1.00
EA 1.00
EA 1.00
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Uit seting i |

Currency: ZAR

607.03
607.03
2,791.90
2,791.90

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Branch / Plant:
i
OrderNo:
Liquor License:

~ Discount |

-607.03
-607.03
-2,791.90
-2,791.90

Total VAT

nent Term:

DISTRIBUTION
LIQUOR RUNNERS GEORGE
REG 0002813

1464078

2023-12-18

900

| SDGE

| RG/0002813
| 215454

m.“. 30 days from
| statement

VAT | Total Amount

| Totlincluding
0.00




